Braves Registration Form No. 1	the property of the second	A PO TO THE	REBURTAL		1 1	
(Revised 1 Sept. 1943) REBURT	TAT.	OKI OF	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	1	July 1944	_
1000164		TM 10-630 AND	1 30-1815 T	_	Date	
Busa	Frank	# 1	4	1	60686911	
PR Lest Name	First	A A Initia	An .	Rank	Serial No.	
Unlenown CoA 505	Gara.	Inkles	Me 82nd	A/B Div	-	3
	CP ON	111		Organization		
France	1 Carn	44 Unknown	L.,	KTA	e of Death	-
Place of Death 1 July 1944 (Rein		Date of D		A 9 323		
Time and Date of Buris		Blosvill Name of Cen		Franc Name or Co	ordinates of Location	
24	2	E		Peg		
	w Number		ot Number		Type of Marker	
Disposition of Identification	Tags: Buried with b	oody Yes 🗗 No [Attached to I	Marker Yes 1	No 🗆	
					ж ж	
If No Identification Tag How were remains is						
110W WCIC Idilanis I	dentined					
	TOTS	SINTERRED FRO	M COORD: 319	0.057		
		, Taritania (110)				
			ULUI	LUIN		
What means of ide	entification were burie	d with the body?		INIA		
			C E BEET LOW VO	TV H W H H W	MINISTER STATE OF THE STATE OF	
		D .) t 4		1	
		Previous	17	in isolat	ed grave	
To determine Right or	Left use Deceased	d's Right and Lef	,		J	
Who is buried on:		located	21 3/9-	-95/		
Deceased's Right: Sch	nuvie, Victor		a cec 5	33rd Div	25	_
	Name	Serial No.	Rank	Organization	Grave No.	
Deceased's Left:	linty, James I			32nd A/B Div		
Dollarda S Doll.	Name	Serial No.	Rank	Organization.	Grave No.	
				<i>a</i> :		
Signature or Name, Rank an	d if possible Organization	of person furnishing abo	ove Data when other th	an officer reporting but	in the state of th	
CONTRACTOR OF SHEET STATE	The second secon	If print of identific	ation tag is not affi	xed fill in below:		
BRANE E.BUSA	W.					
-8/	-94 AB V	Emergency Addres	see Unknow	1		
and the second	()			Name		
				4/1		
		***************************************	Ad	dress		77
A southerness and the same property		. 0.11				
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	ReligionCath	OTTC			
List only Personal Effec	ets Found on Bod	v and disposition	of same:			
		/				
Wallet						
(2) Service r	ni hhone					
Religious Fol		100	5			
			and the same of th			9
rarachite un n	108		V.3. B.	A) 1720		
Parachute win	ıgs λ	De Liby	Transcrip	4.17		7

MG. 806. 22/9/43. 380M/8/15219

DALE C. SHERWOOD Verified by G.R.S. Officer 1st. Lt., QMC

Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial

DEC 2 6 1944

<i>y</i> ,	- 5
F-2-2	
*	
Berial No. 16068694 Name BUSA, Frank S. Grade Rank Organization 82 met amborne Address	
Grade Name 10 0 A 1 F 2 N A 0	
Organization X 2 met Rank	
Addition of the most me	
7.4441.655	
realest Relative	
Address	
Killed in Action // ea. Di-J . D.	
Date Hospital	
Date 7/1/44 Hospital Battle Area Information	
Place of Burial Monarch Cemetary Point of Coordination	
Point of Coordination	
Description of Body	
Members Missing	
,	
2/ 4 2/1: 02	
Signed Wysham Shy by Ple	
	.3

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

7689

R	F	CO	R	D	n	F	C	1	15	T	1)	D	1 /	11	- 1	R	Δ	N	i	2	F	F	R
11	_	u	11	D .	v		u			,			•	10	١.		١.	n	*	ŧ.	v			81

RECORD OF	CUSTODIAL T	RANSFER	
	1. SHIPPED		
FROM USING, Blosville	TO Cas	keting Point A. Cherbou	ırg
KIND OF CONVEYANCE Truck	NAME OF C	t. Augustino	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER Meles DATE		OF CELEVER LOLD FA	DATE 28JAN48
	2. SHIPPED		
casketing Point, A, Cherbourg	ToPort	Unit, Cherbourg	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE Truck	NAME OF		
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE DATE DATE	· SIGNATURE	OF RECEIVED US 14). E.H.E.T.DR.T., J.J., T.A.J.OR, CAC	DATE
	3. SHIPPED		
CHERBOURG PORT UNIT	ТО	NYPE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE USSS LAWRENCE VICTORY	NAME OF C	CONVOYER COSEPH J. CARROLL, 1st Lt TO	,
JOHN E. HENDRY JR. MAJ. CAC	ril 48	of RECEIVER / Mandel	26 1948
FROM	4. SHIPPED	1.1.	
FROM	10,00	4.18	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF C	ONVOYER	5 /
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE	OF RECEIVER JAMES I. C. COLONEL, T. C.	*
· ·	5. SHIPPED	TRANSPORTATION O	FFICER
FROM	ТО	he#8	
KIND OF CONVEYENCE	NAME OF C	ONYOYER	2
SIGNATURE OF SHAMES L. MCKINNON MAY DATE VIEW COLONEL, T. C. PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	SIGNATURE	MAY 1 OF SECTION ATHER)	1 1948
ENOU	6. SHIPPEDCaptain,		
FROM	TO Chief, Or	erations Br.	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF C	ONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE	OF RECEIVER	DATE
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	7. SHIPPED		
FROM	10		
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF C	ONYOYER	THE THE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE	OF RECEIVER	DATE
n			

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

-	PS1	bonnet	Brer	Origina					RULL	dir 46	C		-
ULL NAM		Frank .	A o	_				1	I S O E	NUMBER 8674	C OR	T/5th	A.
OME ADD		and a read in the second file.	THE			7.		-	RM OR SER	VICE	DA	TE OF BIRT	rH .
	13mg	-a-, 7.	ank	a,				1			and the same of th		
LAGE OF	DEATH	THE TRANSPORT CONTRACTOR			- The second	CAUSI	e of Death				DAT	TE OF DEA	тн
TATION C	OF DECEAS	CHE	- All States and the second						DATE OF EN	TRY ON		LENGTH C	
											YEA	HOH BHO!	THE D
NEFICIA	*Swhit	RELATIONSI SECRETAL LOTAINS	record	e show						ted man	16 & SÚ	dress	belm
	GATION DET	IN LINE			SCONDUCT	WAS DEC	EASED	AUTH	DRIZED		ING PAY		PAY RTA
YES	No	YES	No	YZS	i Mo	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO
DIYIOM	AL DATA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT			120	NO						
DITION	AL DATA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT						Harris Albandaria				
DITION	AL DATA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT						Harata Alaka A				
DITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT						11010.000				
DITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT						Han de Landscarre				
DITIONA	AL DATA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT										
DITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT										
DITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT										
DDITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT									C.	1944
DEITIONA	AL DAYA A	ND/OR STATES	MENT									oct 6	1944
		COPIES FUR	NISHED			BATTLE		original and the second	OF THE SE			0076	1944
S. G. O.	*		P. O., U		REAU			ORIGINA	OF THE SE			0076	1944

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

REPO		

						REPORT	OF DEA	ın	DATE		Aug. 4	į.		
									ARMY SERIA		4627	DE		
FULL NA											J.	T/5		
1	Busa,	Frank	Ao						16 068	074		1/2		
HOME AL	DRESS			7					ARM OR SER	VICE	DA	E OF B	RTH	
	Chicag	go, Ill:	incis	1					Infant	ry	2	Ju	Ly 19	19
PLACE O	F DEATH			***************		CAU	SE OF DEATH	1			DA	K OF D	EATH	
	Europe	ean Area	3.			I	Killed	in ac	tion			8 J	ine L	ide
NOITATE	OF DECEAS	ND CO		2					DATE OF EN		ze		OF SE	
	Europe	ean Area	9						7 Mar	42	YE	PES N	SHTHO	DAYS
EMERGE	NCY ADDRES	SEE (NAME, F	RELATIONS	HIP & ADDR	ESS)		-		STATE OF STREET					
1	Mr. Jo	ohn Busa	a, brot	ther, 1	443 Sha	kespe	are Ave	o, Ch	icago, I	Illinoi	S			
BENEFIC	IARY (NAME.	RELATIONS	HIP & ADDR	ESS)						t				
	Yohn 1	Busa Sr.	. fst)	ner. RF	TD #3. 5	Steven	s Point	. Wis	consin					
		nce Bus						,						
	TIGATION ADET	IN LINE	OF DUTY	OWN MIS	сонрист		CEASED Y STATUS		HORIZED		NG PAY		ER PAY	
YES	NO	YES	No	YES	МО	YES	NO	YE5	NO	YES	NO	YE		NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Jump Status

The individual named in this report is shown by the records of the War Dept. to have been absent in a missing in action status on 6 June 44 and subsequently reported killed in action on 8 June 44, such absence was terminated on 23 July 44 on which date evidence of death was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area.

COPIES FURNISHEDI

S. G. O. F. B. I. F. O., U. S. A.

2. O. Q. M. Q. O. F. D. CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

G. A. O. VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE

EV GRDER OF THE SECRET WARRANT WARRANT GENERAL

NON-BATTLE

James W. Reinhart

ADJUTANT GENERAL

EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM. . . S

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Seed Seed	Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24, United States Military Comptany Blosville, France		10 Octo	ober 1947	
			A	С	
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THE	IS LINE	В	D *	
NO	TE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with th filling out this form. When the proper part of this f OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for the lf you are the next of kin or authorized representation of this form.	form is filled out and properly signe L, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR nis purpose.	ed by the next of DEPARTMENT	of kin, it should be r , WASHINGTON 25	returned to the 5, D. C., in the
_		PART I			19
	I, John Busa (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME O	Y	lease indicate rela	tionship to the decease	ed by placing an
	widow Widower	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER OVER 21 YE	ARS OLD
	FATHER MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD		SISTER OVER 21 YEARS	OLD
	RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)	*			
	BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEME BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSI	ESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR		EXT OF KIN IN A PRI	VATE CEMETERY
	- Mill Creek Cemetery,	, Stevens Point, Wi (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)	sconsin		
	3. BE RETURNED TO'(FOREIGN COUNTRY)	THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED O	R NEXT OF KIN,	FOR INTERMENT BY NE	EXT OF KIN IN A
	PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	(LOCATION OF CEMETE	RY SELECTED)		
	4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTE		CATED AT	ATION OF NATIONAL CEMETE	DV OF FORES
	(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location .	other than the selected national cemet			
THE	E NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE s fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)	ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLO	WING CHANGES: (1.	f no corrections are nec	cessary, indicate
_	None				
_	16	76.			
				3	
	The state of the s				

DOMG FORM 345 MILITARY

16-50411-1

PAGE 1

than the selected national cemetery, complete one HE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O		ceremonies desired at a
	REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLL	OWING PERSON WHO HAS AC	GREED TO RECEIVE THEM:
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY O U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	s s	TELEPHONE No.
AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE, THAT I DE	I SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO	THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGRE
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR			
James R. Boston			
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY O U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
430 Main Street	Stevens Point	Portage	Wisconsin
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) Stevens Point, "is.	Stevens Point	. Wis.	TELEPHONE No.
CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PER ORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	SON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFT	ER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED
Bu§a	Louis		brother
NUMBER AND STREET 1443/Shakespear Avenue	Chicago 14,	COOK	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY Illinois
KKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space to		serviceman,	has remarrie
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed	agan. A photos	designation and configurations	
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed l	agan. A photos merewith.	tatic copy of	`marriage
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed l LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI	ragan. A photos nerewith.	tatic copy of	marriage
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed l LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE P	tatic copy of	marriage TIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed l LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE N RM) that the statements made	tatic copy of	marriage IDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE document are full and creet
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI st of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD, I AM THE P RM) that the statements made 348	tatic copy of NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIV The by me in the foregoing West Clark St (STREET AND N CCITY AND S	marriage TIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE TO document are full and Treet TUMBER) SCONSIN TATE)
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dicertificate is enclosed by the second of the said remains. LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR IN ITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. Undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIlist of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE N RM) that the statements made 348 Stev b law by the above-named app	tatic copy of NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIV by me in the foregoing West Clark St (STREET AND N ens Point Wi (CITY AND S)	marriage TOUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE TO document are full and Treet TUMBER) SCONSIN TATE) L day of Octobe
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dr certificate is enclosed l LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIL est of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE N RM) that the statements made 348 Stev b law by the above-named app	tatic copy of NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIV by me in the foregoing West Clark St (STREET AND N ens Point Wi (CITY AND S)	marriage TIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE TO document are full and Treet TUMBER) SCONSIN TATE)
and now is Mrs. Joseph Dracertifieate is enclosed learning to the said remains. LAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. Undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIlest of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Ubscribed and duly sworn to before me according to the said of the	ragan. A photos nerewith. ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE N RM) that the statements made 348 Stev b law by the above-named app	tatic copy of NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIV by me in the foregoing West Clark St (STREET AND N ens Point Wi (CITY AND S)	marriage TOUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE TO document are full and Treet TUMBER) SCONSIN TATE) L day of Octobe

PAGE 2

My Commiospicial Tritle) es June 16-50411-1

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

T D7	D 8 M /		101 20, 1.			
n nepry Busa, Fra	Refer To:	ambrin 233		1	9 NOV 1947	
N 16 068		-41/			B MON 1941	
	Date of Bi:	rth 23 Jul;	y 1919			
SUBJECT:	Request for	r information	re next of	kin of aboye	named	1
	dacasead c	arricamen of 1	World Wor I	T V 6 31	1 570 50	3
				ries Claims S	11-24-4	7
?O:	Director,	Dependents and	d Beneficia	ries Claims S	ervice /	/
					120	
	Washington	25, D. C.				
	T .	3 4 4 4 4	- ef finel	diamonition o	f romains of	the
·	For use in	determination	n of illust	disposition of requested the	t appropriate	infor-
nove ide	entilled dec	the lever no	man, rurs	is letter and	that one con	v of the
ormlotod	a entered on	returned to the	his office.	TO TOUGH WILL	01100 0110 0010	
00000	L LUCCUSI DS .	etarnoa vo v	mis office.	ma 11 6	2 .	
			/	Marky. 1st	ell	
Incl:	016/0	,		MARK &. GILL		
Invelor	OK/EN	<u> </u>		Major, QHC		
				Memorial Div	ision	
				Date 1-2	6-48	
				Veteran's		
				Name BUSA	Frank A.	
				XC - 3 65	5 503	
foster pa	2. 3. 4. B. If p arent. C. If n	o information	en over 21 ed, state w			
Lives, s	tate "Mone".				-2	
Relations	ship:	Name		dress		
MIDOM	:			1		
(If none			2725 ***	20 1 / 1	G1 .	
state "10	ono"): Loral	ne F. Dragan,	, 3135 West	Montrose Aver	ue, Gnicago 1	S-IIIIno
		7.7		, is proof of		
tural fa	ther: John	Busa, 348 Wes	st Clark St	reet, Stevens	Point, Wiscon	nsin
	:				10	1
					TXIP	
	<u>i</u>				17/0	Noon
					107 A	2/We
			1I	M.HYLTON.	7. MY VU	LOXAS
				RECTOR 4	Day.	K N
				AIMS SERVICE		100
	*			ddross) Branc		- 'Z"
			17 N.Dearb	orn Street, Ch	ıcago 2,Illin	ois

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Busa, Fr	8 694	19 NOV 1917
SUBJECT:	Date of Birth 28 May 19 Request for information re next deceased serviceman of World War	
TO:	Director, Dependents and Benefic Veterans Administration Washington 25, D. C.	iaries Claims Service
mation be	For use in determination of fina entified deceased serviceman, it is entered on the lower portion of lotter be returned to this office	s requested that appropriate infor— this letter and that one copy of the
l Incl: Envelop	oe	MARK J. GILL Major, QMC Memorial Division
		Date Veteran's NameXC
	Information in the VA case file survived by the relatives listed b I - A. Identify two persons in th 1. Widow 2. Male children over 21	e following order or preference:

Relationship: Name : Address

MIDOW :

(If none, state "None"):

: Has she remarried? ____ If so, is proof of remarriage on file?___ :

foster parent.
C. If no information is sailable concerning any surviving rela-

If parent is listed, state whother natural, step-, adoptive or

3. Female children over 21 years

4. Father

LO. I. SENT MAR 1 2 1948

tives, state "Mone".

mlg

DIRECTOR
CLAIMS SERVICE
(Address)_____

() a)

ROUTING SLIP

TO		ACTION TAKEN	INITIALS	DATE
	IDENTIFICATION			
	SPECIAL CHECKERS			
	CORRESPONDENCE SECTION			/
	CORRESPONDENCE SUBSECTION	NAT	Dunel	19/11/
	CONTROL (In)	(a)		7
1	A-Z AND 333 (For recheck)	Flagge	1464	11/4/4
	PLOT MAP	327473		7
	ACTION REQUIRED	REMARKS		
	NAME			
	RANK			
	ASN			
	ORGANIZATION		,	
	ITEM No. 1			
20 4107 -	ITEM No. 2			
	ITEM No. 4			
	ITEMS Nos, 5 AND 6	2		
X	ITEM No. 7			
	ITEM No. 8			
	ITEM No. 9			
	SUSPENSE			
			27	

REQUEST FOR PREPARATION OF LETTER FOR 293 INFORMATION 27 0 0 4	17
NAME .	-
	į
BUSA, FRANK A. T/5 SERIAL NO.	- CANADANA
SERIAL No.	-
16068694 LETTER TO Date of Build	
LETTER TO Date of Burlli	
V.A. 23 July 1919	-
NAME INAME	-
	STATE OF THE STATE
RANK	
ASN	
ORGANIZATION	
	THE REAL PROPERTY.
NEXT OF KIN	
LATEST ADDRESS OF NEXT/OF KIN	
Ø /	Commence
DATE OF DEATH	
	1
	- 1
CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAV	E
	1
MISCELLANEOUS	ı
П	I
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT
CDECIAL CHECKED (Citation)	_
SPECIAL CHECKER (Signature)	
y arrive	

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. JEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL Tec. 5 Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694 12 March 1948 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24, United States Military Cometery Blosville, France C DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form. PART I John Busa (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an "X" in the proper box.) (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) WIDOW WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD FATHER MOTHER BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.) 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY St. Bartholomew's Cemetery, (Mill Creek) Stevens Point, Wisconsin (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A (FOREIGN COUNTRY) PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT . (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box)

X YES
NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)

--/

None

DD open

68-/6300

OOMG FORM 345 MILITARY

· N

16-50411-1

, ded.

PAGE 1

than the selected national cemetery, complete one THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THI	E REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE F	FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS A	GREED TO RECEIVE THEM:
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DE TO RECEIVE THEM:	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SEN	T TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	L DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGRE
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR			
James R. Boston	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY O
	0.77 0.870.88	occurr ou mormoz	U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
430 Main St., EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	Stevens Point TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	Portage	Wisconsin TELEPHONE No.
Stevens Point, Wis.	Stevens Point,	Wis.	250
N CÁSE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PE WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP	AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO
Busa	Louis		Brother.
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF
	P DAY		U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
1443 W. Shakespear Ave.,	Chicago 14,	Cook	Illinois
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the	use page 4.*) deceased servicem	man, has remarried	and is now
RKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space	use page 4.*) deceased servicem	man, has remarried	and is now
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the	deceased servicem	an, has remarried	and is now
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostat	deceased servicement of the material request f	an, has remarried	and is now e was enclosed remains.
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragen. A photostat the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI	deceased servicentic copy of the material request for a request for the material representation of the material representati	nan, has remarried erriage certificat for disposition of	e was enclosed remains.
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostat the first time I filled out a for plained in the pamphlet, "disposition of world war is sition of the said remains.	deceased servicentic copy of the material request for a request for the material representation of the material representati	nan, has remarried erriage certificat for disposition of	e was enclosed remains.
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for example In the Pamphlet, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief.	deceased servicements of the market for a request for the market form for the market f	an, has remarried arriage certificat for disposition of the NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL to the foregoing test Clark St.,	and is now e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)	deceased servicents of the material request for a request for the material representation of	nan, has remarried erriage certificate for disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL by me in the foregoing est Clark St.,	e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and the
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for example In the Pamphlet, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief.	deceased servicents of the material for a request for the material form for the material for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material fo	an, has remarried arriage certificat for disposition of the NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL to the foregoing test Clark St.,	e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and the
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRST OF MY KNOWLED BE AND BE	deceased servicents of the material for a request for the material form for the material for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material for the material form for the material form for the material fo	nan, has remarried erriage certificate for disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL BY THE FOREGOING STREET AND FOREST OF THE POINT, Wiscon ens Point, Wiscon	e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRST OF MY KNOWLED BE AND BE	deceased servicements of the material servicement of the servicement of	rriage certificate or disposition of the NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL OF COMPANY OF COMPANY OF THE POINT, STREET AND FOR THE POINT, WISCOM (CITY AND STREET)	and is now e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and the state of the stat
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragan. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	deceased services ic copy of the ma m for a request f HARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM T RM) that the statements m 348 W Stev	rriage certificat or disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVI- made by me in the foregoing est Clark St., (STREET AND N (CITY AND S	e was enclosed remains. MIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and NUMBER) SIN STATE) day of March
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragen. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIcest of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	deceased servicements of the material copy of the m	rriage certificat or disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVI- made by me in the foregoing est Clark St., (STREET AND N (CITY AND S	and is now e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and the state of the stat
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragen. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to the said and duly sworn to before me according to the said and said and said the sa	deceased servicements of the material copy of the m	rriage certificat or disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVI- made by me in the foregoing est Clark St., (STREET AND N (CITY AND S	e was enclosed remains. MIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and NUMBER) SIN STATE) day of March
Mrs. Lorraine Busa, wife of the Mrs. Joseph Dragen. A photostate the first time I filled out a for PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI est of my knowledge and belief. (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) John Busa (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to the said and duly sworn to before me according to the said and said and said the sa	deceased servicements of the material servicement of	rriage certificat or disposition of HE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVI- made by me in the foregoing est Clark St., (STREET AND N (CITY AND S	e was enclosed remains. VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE g document are full and NUMBER) SIN STATE) day of March , and State (or Terri

PAGE 2

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br:

Busa, Frank A., Tec. 5, 16 068 694 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24 United States Military Cemetery Blosville, France

27 February 1948

PRIORITY

Miss Janet Neal, Home Service Director Midwestern Area, American Red Cross 1709 Washington Avenue Saint Louis 3, Missouri

Dear Miss Neal:

The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased (relationship) Mr. John Busa, Sr., 348 West Clark Street, Stevens Point, Wisconsin

(name) (address) has failed to return a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the remains.

It is respectfully requested that the attached OQMC Form 345 be properly accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is further requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be furnished this office for use as a basis for final disposition of remains of the decedent.

It is recommended that in contact with the Next of Kin mentioned above, they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this request.

Sincerely yours,

Incls. John Side

JOHN O. HYATT Colonel, QMC

Memorial Division

ANALIS OF THE LAND First of the other wante central, in the city of the

March 25, 1948

The chapter reports form 345 was mailed to your office March 18, 1948.

(Miss) Janet Neel W. Z.
Director, Home Service

Ligal with these

Pursuid Calsul this

THE OLD BY MENTAL BUILD

______Bean per format , white week bouilt in due out financial ().

(ndaribbu)

1 4 1 Marines L 12

and a language and emiliary of guideoliving, and a market of bolish and

I see the first of the transminister of the seed of th

out the second and the second second



	ALLS V	STA. SER. No.	DAY LETT	<u>50</u>	IDA HISTRUCTIONS	CHYPTOGRA CHIPMAN ATING SIGNALS	ORIGINATOR	DATE TIME GROU
CTION		NR INFORMA	TION		EXEMPT OPER	ATING SIGNALS	WENED.	GROUP COUNT
i dan da karan	·华·斯德·克·德拉·克		SPACE ABOVE		TER ONLY	Marcula State	2000年 人名英格兰	GR
ROM: (Origina	1819 W.	PERSHING	O QUARTERMASTE	ILL.	-	SECURITY CL	ASSIFICATI	ONZIGAL
CTION TO:	JOHN BUS	3A		DEL R.	A	PRECEDE	NCE FOR	RMATION
	348 WEST		STREET	REPORT	☐ ORIGINA	MESSACE		
			WISCONSIN	ANY CHARGES		REFERS TO AN		E SIFICATION
NFORMATION		Politing	ii rooona m					
TEIS EEAD	QUARTERS	ADVISED 1	REMAINS OF LA	ATE TEC	H 5 FRAI	NK A. BU	SA.	
ARE ENROU	TE TO UNI	TED STATE	S. RECORDS	OF THIS OF	FICE INDI	CATE YOU W	WISH REMA	AINS
DELIVERED	TO JAMES	R. BO	STON, 430	MAIN ST.,	STEVEN	S POINT,	W ISCON	SIN.
			16 1000 1000			9.3		
			ERY INSTRUCT					
INSTRUCTI	ONS BY TE	LEGRAM CO	OLLECT TO CH	CAGO QUART	ERMASTER	DEPOT CEI	CAGO ILL	INOIS.
THIS IS Y	OUR FINAL	OPPORTU	NITY TO CHANG	GE DELIVERY	INSTRUCT	IONS AT GO	VERNMEN'	
EXPENSE.	IMPOSSIBI	E TO GI	VE YOU DEFIN	TE DELIVER	Y DATE.	THREE DAYS	B PRIOR '	ro
SHIPMENT	FROM THIS	DEPOT Y	OUR FUNERAL 1	DIRECTOR WI	LL BE NOT	IFIED BY	FELEGRAM	OF RAIL
ROUTING A	AND SCHEDU	LED TIME	OF ARRIVAL	AT RAILROAD	STATION	WHERE HE V	WILL BE 1	RE QUESTED
TO ACCEPT	REMAINS .	ACCOMPAN	IED BY MILIT.	ARY ESCORT	AND TO IN	FORM YOU	ro compli	ete.
FUNERAL A	RRANGEMEN'	rs. you	R COOPERATION	WILL GREA	TLY ASSIS	T THIS OF	FICE. II	7 YOU
DESIRE MI	LITARY HO	NORS AT	FUNERAL YOU	SHOULD REQU	EST LOCAL	PATRIOTI	OR VETI	ERANS
ODCANTGAG	TON TO MA	KE ARRAN	GEMENTS. IN	TELEGRAM R	EPLY REFE	R TO CONTI	ROL NUMBI	SR.
URGANIZAL		ME OF DE						
296	STATE OF THE STATE	il oi bli	Junuale		CARROLL J.	GRINNELL		
768 9						1 OMG		
296					LT. COLONE	L, Quio		
296					LT. COLONE	L, gino		XX.
296		CLASSIFICA	ation ———			AUTHORIZATIO		, xX

MS

EGERALD CHEY

CERTIFICATE

1. FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.

1. FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OF PRIVATE CEMETERY

3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS PARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO BURIAL BURIAL DY A NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

111111111111111111111111111111111111111	PART A	- CIVILIAN O	R PRIVAT	E CEMETERY	4 0 GO W
A	7			INTERMENT EXPEN	171
NAME OF DECEDENT		PLANAIION ON E	GRADE SID	SERIAL NUMBER	COMPONENT
BUSA, FR	MANK A.		TECS	16068694	US ARMY
INSTRUCTION INSTRUCTION 1. Fill in as FORM NOT 2. Return four Chicago	of the above name CEMETERY ONS TO PERSON SIGNI TO BE SIGNED BY FUI Copies to: CM Depot Craves Registr Pershing Rd.	connection with decedent in the second secon	city or country or cou	TY CLAIMANT CLAIMANT (City, Street ST CLARK ST. S POINT, WISCO TO DECEDENT	STATE Wisc or RFD, and State)
	PARTICULAR CONTRACTOR	3 - NATIONAL	1 20 50 500000	Jour Buss	June 11, 48
B NAME OF DEGEDEN	(PLEASE READ EX			NSPORTATION EXI	
				and the same of th	State of the State
ı	certify that the s	um of \$		was paid by m	e from
of	ersonal funds in oc f the above named d	lecedent from an	nd to the	following places:	
INSTRUCTIO	TOWN (OF ADDRESS NOT IN INS WERE SHIPPED MS TO PERSON SIGNATOR OF THE SIGNATO	NO THIS PORCE	INSERT HAME WHICH REMAINS	AND LOCATION OF NATIONA S WERE SHIPPED	L OR POST CEMETERY TO
2. Return four			X DDRESS ZOA C	LAIMANT (City Street o	r RFD, and State)

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT

DATE

5365

1. FILE UNDER NO.

293 - Busa, Frank A. (T/5)

SYNOPSIS

2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT:

TELETYPE

3. DATE:

20 May 48

4. FROM:

OOMG

5. TO:

CO CGQMD CHICAGO ILL ATTN AGR DIV

6. SUBJECT:

NR5/13 GRINNELL SUBJ 1

DIS. DIR. 1240 13723 CORRECTEY

REFLECTS NAME OF DECEDENT AS PFC EUGENE J SCHUMACHER 36373950 SUBJ 2

DD 3584 017939 FOR PFC CHARLES W. SCHNEIDER CORRECTLY REFLECTS SN OF DECEASED AS

36313132 SUBJ 3 DD 3508 00661 CORRECTY. REFLECTS NAME OF DECED. AS T/5 FRANK

RPT A BUSA NEC CORRECTIONS ARTH ON IDENT TAGE & EMBOSSED PALTES ON SHANG CASES

END QMCMR ROCERS

24/20

7. DOCUMENT FILED

UNDER NO. 293 - Chicago

lcd

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings information as follows:

- 1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet is to be filed.
- 2. Appropriate term, such as: "ltr," "memo," "1st ind," etc.
- 3. Date of Document.
- 4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.
- 6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
- 7. File classification under which the document is filed.

OQMG FORM 638 1 Sept. 1946

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

epiniani ka 2400.00			****	DUE, HOUR AND DATE
NO.	2 FROM-	3 T0-	4 DATE	5 MESSAGE
1.	LOI Section R/R Br.	Record Section R/R Br.	2 March 1948	1. As 333 card in this case could not be immediately located, action has been taken with a view to resolving the case without the 333 card. 2. File is forwarded to your Section for such correction in 33 card as may be indicated. 3. When your action has been completed, please forward file to Mail and Records. GILL Snowden 71507 6535
				Survey.

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

USAGF CHECKLIS ISPECTION RANK 51271 SERIAL NUMBER NAME Busa, Frank A Tec 5 16068694 NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One) SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance 1 UNSATISFACTORY SATI SFACTORY (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Interior) HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING - NAMEPLATE INSPECTED BY: CASKET (Check One) CASKET - General Appearance [] UNSATISFACTORY [SATISFACTORY (Check ONLY Discrepancies) REMARKS FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING - NAMEPLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE INSPECTED BY: ROUTED THROUGH [] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATI SFACTORY UN SATI SFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET FXCHANGED SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED REMARKS TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN SIGNATURE OF INSPECTING INSPECTION STORAGE LOCATION PASS. LIST NUMBER FLOOR STORAGE NUMBER SECTION BAY STAMP INCOMING OR OUTGOING CONTROL NUMBER 7689

QMC FORM R- 5024

WU A321 7 GOVT COLLECT

MAN 4 2 59 PM NB STEVENSPOINT WIS MAY 4 1948 110P

CARROLL J GRINNELL

LU COL QMC

CONTROL NUMBER 7689 FOLLOW ARRANGEMENTS PREVIOUSLY JOHN BUSA.

147 P.

7689.

F1 358

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER AGR DIV., CHI CAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 1819 W. PERSHING RD., CHI CAGO, ILLINOIS

JAMES R. BOSTON 430 MAIN ST. STEVENS POINT, WIS.

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

REMAINS OF THE LATE / T/5 FRANK A. BUSA

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. ON TRAIN NUMBER 17

M. ST. P. & S. S. M. RR.

LEAVING CHICAGO 5:50 PM C.S.T. THURSDAY 10 JUNE 1948

AND DUE TO ARRIVE STEVENS POINT, WIS. 1:15 AM C.S.T. FRI. 11 JUNE 1948
REQUEST THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEXT OF KIN AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS
TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 7689

CARROLL J. GRINNELL LT. COL. Q.M.C.

THIS DAY OF MONTH	
REV. 18B	James Consignee Yu, H
	na house
DJH	Cray & hard
9MC FORM 1193	16SEOT3-1 D. S. GOYERAMMY PRINTING OFFICE

ORIGINAL ORDER

WAR DELARTMENT **OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL** WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

IIPRIGHT MARRIE HEADSTONE For All VETERANS EXCEPT those of the CIVIL & SPANISH-AMERICAN WARS

Below you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS as it will appear on the headstone you ordered. CHECK IT CARE-FULLY before the headstone is manufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION, NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY. Check with CEMETERY OFFICIALS and make sure a government marble headstone will be allowed at grave. Check NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON to whom headstone is to be shipped. After you have CORRECTED ANY ERRORS, sign and return promptly in the inclosed envelope which requires no postage.

UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE MARBLE HEADSTONE CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY-SIGN & RETURN TODAY.

INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS

FRANK A BUSA / ILLINOIS / TEC 5 505 PRCHT INF / 82 ABN DIV / WORLD WAR II / JULY 24 1921 / JUNE 8 1944

SHIP TO:

JOHN BUSA 348 W CLARK ST STEVENS POINT WISCONSIN

FOR:

B. B. STATION:

CEMETERY:

R. R. STATION:

APPLICANT:

MILL CREEK

APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE

(See Instructions attached)	NWII APPLICA	TION FOR	HEADS IE OR	R MARKER	
UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE UPRIGHT GRANITE HEADSTONE	ENLISTMENT DATE 3/7/42	SERIAL No. 16068694 PENSION No.		EMBLEM (Check one) CHRISTIAN	
	DISCHARGE DATE			HEBREW NONE	
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)		STATE	rank T/5	COMPANY	
MAKKAX Busa, Fran	1K A.	U. S. REGIMENT	, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND D	DIVISION	
	Femore		Army		
DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year) 7/24/21	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) 6/8/44	RESARMENTAMENT			
NAME OF CEMETERY					
" Mill Creel	2				
SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT					
John Busa	CONCIONED				
DO NOT WRITE HERE				Con .	
FOR VERIFICATION	I hereby	I certify this application is submitted for a stone for the unmarked grave of a veteran. I hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the removal of the stone promptly upon arrival at destination, and properly place it at the decedent's grave at my expense.			
ORDERED	Same	Same as consignee FILE 707/26		n 80 7/26/1	
B/L		APPLICANT'S SIG	NATURE ///	DATE OF APPLICATION	
SHIPPED	ADDRESS (Street,	ADDRESS (Street, City, State)			

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br:

OMGMR 293

Buss, Frank A., Tec. 5, 16 068 694 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24

United States Military Cemetery

Blosville, France

27 February 1948

PRIORITY

Miss Janet Meal, Home Service Director Midwestern Area, American Red Cross 1709 Washington Avenue Saint Louis 3, Missouri

Dear Miss Neal:

The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased

(relationship)

Stevens Point, Wisconsin Mr. John Busa, Sr., 348 West Clark Street, (address) (name)

has failed to return a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the remains.

It is respectfully requested that the attached OOM Form 345 be properly accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is further requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be furnished this office for use as a basis for final disposition of remains of the decedent.

It is recommended that in contact with the Next of Kin mentioned above, they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this request.

Sincerely yours,

JOHN O. HYATT

Colonel, QMC

Memorial Division

kag

NEW LOI

		1	11/11	Date 3 Oct 1947
T-5	Busa, Frank	. A		16 068 694
Rank	Name			A. S. N. LOI to be sent to:
	osville, Francemetery	:e	Mr.	
E Plot	2 Row	24 Grave	Mrs. Miss	John Busa, Sr.
1100	-	010,0		348 West Clark Street Street
				Stevens Point, Wisconsi
		LO.I. Si	ENT 13 OCT 1047	State NA /

MICHAEL J. FLY COUNTY CLEEK

BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS-180 NORTH LA SALLE ST CHICAGO 2, ULINOIS

Busa, Frank A.y 16068694

OF HILINOIS OF COOK Warning: This License Void 30 Days After Issuance

To Any Person Legally Authorized to Solemnize Marriage

age may be Celebrated, in the County of Cook and State of Plinais, between

by certify that Mr.

e united in Marriage by me at

day of

(11.0 Names in this certificate must be Centical with Names in chove License

in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, or

Address

and M

M.B.—This license, with certificate of marriage properly made, must (within 30 days) be returned to the COUNTY CLERK, by the person who performed the marriage ceremony.

DINIE OF HAINON, LEE County of Cook.

> I. MICHABL I. FLYNN, County Clerk of the County of Cook, in the State aforesaid, and of the Records and Files of said County, do betely certify that the attached is a true and correc--original Record on file, all of which appears from the records and files in my office

> > IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand an affixed the Seal of the County of Look, as my office in the City of Ch in said County.

OFFICE OF E QUARTERMASTER GENERAL O. HE ARMY

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

	N.			DUE, HOUR AND DATE—
1 NO.	FROM—	TO-	DATE	MESSAGE
1	R & R Branch Corres Section			Forwarded for adequacy of the attached document and for decision as to the person : authorized to direct disposition of the decedents remains.
		7		GRIFFITH
2	Disinterment Locator Sec R&R Br	Audit ATTN: Major C	25 Sept 47	Suggest letter be written VA as to whether they have any information or proof regarding widow's remarriage and that the file then be routed to Correspondence with the request that they reply to inquiry made on behalf of the father and advise him that we are sending him a LOI under separate cover but will need proof of the widow's remarriage before accepting his instructions. Correspondence will route to Machine I nit after writing the letter. ROGERS 72262 2 Incls: 1. Ltr. w/cert. 2. 293 File of Busa, Frank A. SN 16 068 694
				THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

1383 - QMTTS - Camp Lee, Va. - 3-21-47 - 100M

ATTN: MEMORIAL DIVISION

HEADQUARTERS
O OUARTERMASTER DEPOT
OFFICE OF THE COMMANDING OFFICER
1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD
CHICAGO 9, ILLINOIS

17 September 1947

IN REPLY REFER TO: QMDIG 293

ft.

SUBJECT: Clarification of Records - Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694

TO: The Quartermaster General Washington 25, D. C.

Attention: Memorial Division

- 1. The family of Frank A. Busa, 16068694, 505 Parachute Inf., 82nd Division, deceased, have made contact with this office in regard to the return of their son's remains to Stevens Point, Wisconsin, for final interment.
- 2. It appears that the son had married without notifying the family, and upon hearing the rumor, they proceeded to trace and procure the inclosed Certificate of Marriage. Through their efforts they now have the information that the former daughter-in-law was remarried on 18 May 1947, but have to date been unable to trace her, or to affirm her present name, the investigation is still in progress.
- 3. The father Mr. John Busa, 348 West Clark Street, Stevens Point, Wisconsin, who would be next in line for determining the disposition of the remains desires that they be returned as stated in Paragraph 1 above.
- 4. It is their desire that the records in your office be changed in accordance with the above, and that they be informed as to the location of their son's interment, and that the case be kept open until they may procure proof of the remarriage.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

CARROLL J. GRINNELL Lt. Colonel, QMC

Chief, AGR Division

l Incl. Cert. of Marriage

Certificate of Marriage

THIS CERTIFIES THAT I HAVE SOLEMNIZED MARRIAGE

Between	Frank A.Busa
and	Lorraine Eland
	law, at Phenix City , in said
	State, on the 27th day of December 19 42.
	Judge of Probate
T	nnon Burch, Judge of Probate in and for said said State, do hereby Certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of Marriage of Frank A.Busa
	andLorraine Eland
	on the 27th day of December
	who performed the Marriage Ceremony, as same appears in
	Marriage Record 25, Page 544, in my office. Given under my hand and official Seal, this 6th day
	of September 1947. J. Durch Judge of Frobate.

	COMRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET	
		4
Address	ee: Mrs. John Busa	Lather
State	e 348 West Clark Fele	Relationship Decedent
City	, State Stevens Point, Wisionie	. '47 dent
Cemeter; Tempo	•	Date letter "
Perma	nent: Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City	Country
PARAGRA:		Last
165-J.	cc: Chief, american Grane Legiste also	in Division
	Chiago quartermaster Depot	
	1819 alest Perching Abad che ago 9. felinais	(L
	We are forwarding, under separate cover, a "Request :	
	of Remains" form which should be completed by you and re- office. Inasmuch as the letter from the Quartermaster De	epot states your
	son's widow has remarried, before official action may be your desires for the final interment of your son, it will	l be necessary
	that you forward, together with the completed form, a certific the marriage certificate, which is issued by a public of:	
	the marriage is a matter of record in his office.	Lia]
166-6		
		Rank
		× 1
		1
		12
		0/,
		0
	<i>≠</i>	. 8
		ASN
		6/
+		17000
		NJ VIU
Wyoski		200
Amalyst	Typist Reviewer Modifications	OKed

NEW LOI

		14.177	Date 3 Oct 1947
1-5	Buse, 1	rank A	16 068 694
Rank	Na	me	A. S. N. LOI to be sent to:
USMC	Plesville, F Cemetery	rance	Mrs.
Plot	2 Flow	24 Grave	Miss John Busa, Sr. Name
			348 West Clark Street Street
			Stevens Point, Wisconsin
			State file - moly po - 3 - 47 print

Busa, Frank A. (T/5). 16 06894

INDBI SHEET

SYNOPSIE

PORM LETTER

17 12 Nov. 1946

PROM:

DULED

CO, Amer. CEC. European Theater Ares. APR 887, c/o Pk. New York

SUBJ:

Burial Records Cou

Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following decedents be changed to read as underscored;

Cenetery:

NAME	RANK/	SERIAL NO.	FLY	F.O.	CHAVE DATE OF
66\$00001646	CRADE.	distributional security (2000)	Nation 4 (4)		water title to be a second
Busick, Nerman	E Pfc.	34 113 285	E	2	27 26 June 44.
Busa, Frank A.	(T/5)	16 06894	E	2	24 8 June 44.

DOUTHENT FIXED UNDER NO. 314.6 - Graves Rog. Serv. (European) U.S. Misc.

REP. TRI. TION RECORDS D. R. MCL

10.5	1 NOV 1946
	TE
	MIE BUSA FRANK A TYS
	SERIAL NO 1606894
	CE ETERY BLOSVILLE FRANCE
	FLOT_E
	ROW 2
	GR.VE 24
	LETTER FIELD
	Correct Records to Read
NAME	The state of the s
Rans	k 7/5 8 NO 1389
Org	None .
.0	Wate of Death 8 Jones 1944
	m Baker

American Graves Registration Communic European Theater, Versailles, France APO BOT, c/e Postmaster Res Fort, Ben Fort

Blosville, France

Buse, Fronk A. 7/5 16 068 69k 505 Pers Inf. Res 24 Misschard, Marcid J. FFE 98 698 192 167th Can Hosp. 76 Furnish, Loren S. Profes 12 Inf. Beg 35 806 973 106 10 Sorme, Villie L. Pyt 34 826 966 315 Inf Bag 199 10 Drriver, Thomas C. Pro 36 871 813 119 Inf Res 126 mulling, Jessie C. 34 886 533 FYE 90 laf. Div 部等 Riggins, Remaie ... 54 018 338 Fet 191 Inf. Reg 14.7 Vermiek, inthony J. 32 892 785 720 550 Inf Res

> JAMES L. PRESE Major, OC Assistant

and authorized Commission

	Name	First	Commence of the Commence of th	M.J.	
		, Fr			14
Army Name	Serial	No	Gla	2011	le
Flot					
Row	alania mendenda en esta de la composició d	t chief 21 for an earness than the little of the	ulter		
Grav	7.05	and the second s			nen a kristinen er til Tydolyd der a kristinen framstalla (d. 18. 18. oktober 18. oktober 18
Let	tar to:	File	ld	and the second of the second of the	tine Manualis (MRP 470, non-in-ter-Many (MRP 172)
Rema	arics:	4	+ 1	All is	icitial

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIRT TO Frank A. Busa 16068694 Name 126770 D ASN	Ers. Loraine Busa 2242 Clybourne Avenue Chicago 14, Illinois
Case No.	
Nt. 27 June 1945 DATE	9.08 in
GHG: JFH: pam	FC Effects Quartermaster
Inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. Amount Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Rome of G.I. Note discrepancy in Tilms removed Tiary removed undry removed
ROUTING: Accounting Branch Warehouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div.	
REMARKS: SHIP DAMAGED PROPERTY	Franked Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. Vo. 6 relages Shipping Glerk

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY	DECEASED MISSING
	B 136, 170	P.O. #.
1	P 136,170	TALLY 740 5
makes 1 Control of	14	100
		111/2 4 gune 45
		OFIG. 90.
NAME FRANKA	1. RUSA	BOX / C/
A.S.N. 16068694	FANN TIS	NO. 18
	nann /	SHELT
	1 - /	GENANIZATION
	1-/	eo.A.
Belt		505 Problem
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	TOWELS & MASHOLOTHS FIRST	
Cloth, Wash	SRACELET IDSVT. BILL	FOLD, (NO TONEY)
Coats Footwear, Pr.	Brushes Case	The state of the s
Gloves, Pr.		locker
Handkerchiefs	Knives AIT.	SEW. 967. 0 - 78. 77
Headwear -	Lighters Book	s, Address
Jackets Overcoats	MTSC. Book	s, Pilot Log
Scarfs		Y (PENCKED FOR DUE)
Shirts	Pipes Pipes	
Socks, Pr.	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES Page	rs, Personal
Ties Towels	RIBSONS, DECORATION Photo	
Trousers, Pr.	Tohacco	Shine Articles
Trunks, Pr.	Toilet Articles X SOUTE	SKORTEL
Underwear		SIR MOVET
	1 1 Stafi	onery
		PETTS POWET (AMONIT)
	1.220.	TORE LANGE TO
	****	2 1 2
Wile.		Mark Pro-
REMARKS	ATTACHMENTS X FORM #54	F08M €100
20 m. 55 th	a,	
3320 W.55th	St.	
Chicago 100		
the day of the same of the sam		
	WEIGHT	G.I. REMOYED
Lour notes damages	from moustive durty of ?	/ SHORTAGE
and the contraction	(faded)	OH REVERSE
C.A.T.	V: 10-	LOENT. TAGS
none	HIVAX	DIARY
WAREHOUSE SPACE	STORED BY	REMOVED
117	DATE SHIFPED	LGCKES

INVENTORY OF EFFL IS

name)	(First name) (Middle initial) (Army see /5 Co "A" 505 Prch (Grade) (Organization or arm or see	. İnf
	on the 8th day of June	, 19
LASS I paign articles	—Saber, insignia, decorations, med badges, watches, manuscripts, a valuable chiefly as keepsakes.	ials, cam nd othe
NUMBER	ARTICLES	*PACKAGE NUMBER
11	Pilots log book	
1	Billfold L	
5	Pictures ()	
1	Sea Shell	
	76 g	
		1
*To be fil	lied out only in case of shipment to The Adjus	ant Genera
	CLASS II—Other effects	
NUMBER	ARTICLES	
	None	

CLASS II-Continued

NUMBER		۸	RTICLES	
20				
				100
- Part Association				

		· a	s None	225
		Specie	Ф	
	Money	NT 1	§ None	
		Notes	\$	

I CERTIFY that the foregoing inventory comprises all the effects of the deceased whose name appears on the first page hereof, and that *the effects were delivered to QM 82 A/B Div for shipment to (Give name and degree of relationship; if legal representative Loraine Busa Wife 3320 W 55th St. Chicago, III.

or beneficiary named by the deceased, so state) USA

*the effects of class I have been forwarded to The Adjutant General and those of class AV have been sold.

VICTOR C LIEN

VICTOR C LIEN
2d Lt. Infantry
Effects Officer

A)O 469 U S Army

22 July, 19 44

* Strike out words not applicable.

Hq SOS

1677



Summary Court-Martial ANMY SERVICE F ROES KAPCAS CITY QUARTERMASTYR DEPOT 601 Hardesty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri

		+	
Case	No	120	1770
Date	26	June	1945

JLM: JFE: Dam .

	grade de la Co	26058694	late
	(Name of deceased)	(Army Serial N	unber)
	1/5/	Infentry	who dio
	(Grade)	(Organization, Army or Ser	
on	the 8 day of	June, 19 -, at European Arek	
ro : The	Adjutant General, War	Department, Washington 25, D.C.	
Mo. Pursuant t pose of dispos	to S.O., 225 Ha., KCOM	Summary Court-Martial, convened a Denot, dated 25 September 1943, for the above-named schiler, or person	or the nur-
a. No decedents cam: Court-Martial.	o-or quarters, effects	or midow of decodent being present of decodent were forwarded to this	t at 3 Summary
none was co	ellected. (If nothing	Pent's estate \$ none , of which was found due or collected, state of sums oring and collected.) (Inc	"Mone";
			none
c. De which has been inclosed recei	paid by the Surmery C	d local creditors the sum of \$:t. (See
which has been inclosed recei d. Di nas been made	spaid by the Surmery Cot sposition of decedent' by the Surmary Court- ernment expense to pors	Court-Martial from funds of Leases.	ors, (See ors, if any) Quartermaster
which has been inclosed receing d. Di d. Di las been made Corns, at Gova	spaid by the Surmery Cot sposition of decedent' by the Surmary Court- ernment expense to pors	ocurt-Martial from funds of leases. Incl. 's affects (less money paid credito Martial by transmittal through the	ors, (See ors, if any) Quartermaster
which has been inclosed receing d. Di d. Di nas been made Corps, at Government (Corps)	spaid by the Summery Cont	Scurt-Martial from funds of leases, Incl., Incl., Incl., and a credite fartial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster art-Martial
which has been inclosed receing d. Di d. Di nas been made Corps, at Government (Corps)	spaid by the Summery Cot. sposition of decedent; by the Summary Court- rnment expense to pors	Court-Martial from funds of Jacobs. , Incl. 's affects (less money paid credite Martial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Cou	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster ort-Marti.l ouri, on
which has been inclosed receing d. Di as been made Corps, at Gove PINDING below) Before a Su 24 January	sposition of decedent by the Summary Court-branch expense to pars	"s effects (less money paid credit; "s effects (less money paid credit; Mertial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING high convened at Kansas City, Misson	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster ort-Marti.l ouri, on
which has been inclosed receing d. Di de	sposition of decedent by the Summary Court-branch expense to pars	"s affects (less money paid credits "s affects (less money paid credits "fertial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING high convened at Kansas City, Misson pursuant to Special Orders 228, Her , the application or affidavit of	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermater art-Martial ouri, on adquarters
which has been inclosed receing d. Di de	sposition of decedent's by the Summary Court-Nartial what 1945 ted 25 September 1943, rains wass	"s effects (less money paid credit; "s effects (less money paid credit; Mertial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING high convened at Kansas City, Misson	ors, (See ors, if any) quertermister art-Marticl ouri, on adquerters -named de-
which has been inclosed received. Discours, at Government of the Corps, at Government of the Corps of t	spaid by the Summery Cont	"s affects (less money paid credits "fartial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING high convened at Kansas City, Misse pursuant to Special Orders 228, Her , the application or affidavit of for the effects of the above	ors, (See ors, if any) quertermister art-Marticl ouri, on adquerters -named de-
which has been inclosed received. Discoursed received as been made Corps, at Government of the Corps, at Government of the Corps, at Government of the Corps of t	mmary Court-Martial what ted 25 September 1943, raine wase	"s effects (less money paid credity fartial by transmittal torough the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING hich convened at Kansas City, Misso pursuant to Special Orders 228, Her the application or affidavit of for the effects of the above o military lam, now in the possess	crt. (See crt., (See crt., if any) quartermaster curtMarti.l curi, on adquerters -named de- ion of the
which has been inclosed receing d. Discoursed receing as been made forms, at Government of the form of	spaid by the Summery Court sposition of decedent! by the Summary Court- rnment expense to pors mmary Court-Martial wh 1945 ted 25 September 1943, raine wase , or person subject to with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial	"s affects (less money paid credited affects (less money paid credited artial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Confined at Kansas City, Misson pursuant to Special Orders 228, Head, the application or affidavit of for the effects of the above on military law, now in the possesse evidence, was duly considered; retial finds than, under the provisions.	crt. (See crt., (See crt., if any) quartermaster curtMarti.l curi, on adquerters -named de- ion of the
which has been inclosed receing d. Di d. D	spaid by the Summery Court sposition of decedent! by the Summary Court- rnment expense to pors mmary Court-Martial wh 1945 ted 25 September 1943, raine wase , or person subject to with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial	"s effects (less money paid credit; "s effects (less money paid credit; "fartial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING hich convened at Kansas City, Misso pursuant to Special Orders 228, Her , the application or affidavit of	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster puri.Marti.l ouri, on adquarters -named de- ion of the
which has been inclosed receing d. Di de las been made Corps, at Government of the Corps of the Cor	mmary Court-Martial what we with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial what we with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial what we with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial what we will be summary Court-Martial white Summary Court-Martial Martin Court-Martin C	"Is effects (less money paid credity fartial by transmittal tarough the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING hich convened at Kansas City, Misso coursuant to Special Orders 228, Her the application or affidavit of for the effects of the above o military law, new in the possess evidence, was duly considered; rtial finds that, under the provis	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster puri.Marti.l ouri, on adquarters -named de- ion of the
which has been inclosed receing d. Discoursed receing d. Discoursed receing d. Discoursed received at the control of the contr	spaid by the Summery Court sposition of decedent! by the Summary Court- rnment expense to pors mmary Court-Martial wh 1945 ted 25 September 1943, raine wase , or person subject to with other relevant of this Summary Court-Martial	"s affects (less money paid credity fartial by transmittal through the son found entitled (See Summary Con FINDING high convened at Kansas City, Misso coursuant to Special Orders 228, Her for the effects of the above o military lam, new in the possess evidence, was duly considered; rtial finds that, under the provis	ors, (See ors, if any) quartermaster purt-Martial ouri, on adquerters -named de- ion of the ions of

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

Mrs. Loraine Busa SHIP TO: 2242 Clybourne Avenue Effects of: Chicago 14, Illinois T/5 Frank A. Busa ASN 16068694 Case No. 126770 D Wt. DATE 25 January 1945 Sumpter: lal REMARKS: Inclose Bureau Check Remove G.I. Acct. No. Note discrepancy in Amount Films removed Inclose "Valuables" item Diary removed Ship "Valuables" item(s) Laundry removed ROUTING: Accounting Branch Warehouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div. JAN 29 1945 Franked BARRE REMARKS: Est, Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages FEB *** 2 1965 JAN 26 1945

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec. 44)

SHEET OF SHEETS BOX NUMBER	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENT	TORY PO	MISSING P O W
TALLY NUMBER 1738	INVENTORY DATE - gues 19%	CASE NUMBER	26770
EFFECTS OF * F RANK	E. PUSA.	ļ ka	NK //
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION	72 Nd A/S	8 <u>-DIY. </u>	
CLOTHING	PERSONAL ITEMS	CONT	MAINERS
BELT BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTH, WASH COATS FOOTWEAR, PR. GLOVES, PR. HANDKERCHIEFS HEADWEAR JACKETS OVERCOATS SCARFS SHIRTS SOCKS, PR. TIES TOWELS TROUSERS, PR.	BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION BRUSHES CAMERAS GLASSES KNIVES LIGHTERS MISC. INSIGNIA MISC. ITEMS PEN, FOUNTAIN PENCIL, MECHANICAL PIPES RELIGIOUS APTICLES RIBBONS, DECORATION RINGS TOBACCO TOILET ARTICLES	FILLFOUTS CASE, FOOTLOCKI KIT, SEW KIT, TOII KIT, WRI! PAPERS BOOKS, AI BOOKS, AI BOOKS, P	AVEL (NO MONEY) ER ING LET TING S AND MISC. DDRESS DTE
TRUNKS, PR. UNDERWEAR	WINGS L	SHORT SHE SOUVENIRE SOUVENIR STATIONED TESTAMEN	NE ARTICLES DRIER S - MONEY RY
			- Lamoury
		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
No Impormation No Corresponde		Yr Pakel	FORM \$100
* Tallied in a FR	ANKS. BUSA.	WE1 GHT	GI REMOVED
C.A.T.	21	2	SHORTAGE ON REVERSE
	MA		IDENT. TAGS REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE	STORED BY	ATE OHIDOED	I MOVED ATTOON

TRANK E.BUSA 16068694 TEX-94 AB

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(See AR 600-550)

(Last name) (First name) (Middle initial) (Army ser	ial number)
late a .U	nknown 82nd A/B D (Grade) (Organization or arm or serv	iv vice)
who died	on the unknownday of June	, 19 44
CLASS : paign articles	I—Saber, insignia, decorations, med badges, watches, manuscripts, ar s valuable chiefly as keepsakes.	als, cam- id other
NUMBER	ARTICLES	*PACKAGE NUMBER
	Wallet V	
	(2) Service Ribbons	
	Religious Folder	(art
	Parachute Wings	
	F 34 1 - 1516	· -
*To be f	illed out only in case of shipment to The Adjuta	ant General
	CLASS II—Other effects	
NUMBER	ARTICLES	10.00
	NONE	
		- 8

CLASS II-Continued

NUMBER		ARTICLES
ST C		
TE TO		
	a took	
	The second	
	0 15	
		Specie \$
	Money	
		Notes \$
-	A División	
I CERT	ts of the de	e foregoing inventory comprises all ceased whose name appears on the
first pag	e hereof, E	ad that thereffer however delivered
to		
(Gi	ive name and d	legree of relationship; if legal representative
or benefi	ciary named b	y the deceased, so state)
Adiutar	ects of cla	ss I have been forwarded to The
Adjuvan	10 000001	
	DATE C.	SHERWOOD
	1st. Lt	
	T200 TIP	9 6/9/0
Blosv	ille Cer	metery_
	(Station)	
1 Ju]y (Date)	, 19 111
	(Date)	
*Strike	out words not	applicable.

201 - Busa, Frank A.

1st Ind.

HEADQUARTERS 82D AIRBORNE DIVISION, APO 469, U. S. Army, 8 August 1944

TO: Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, AFO 871,

G. B. B.

1 Incl(s) n/c

26770

11 AUG 1944

RESTRICTED 22 July 1944

HEADQUARTERS 505TH PARAGEUES TOPANIRY, APO #149, U.S. ARMS.

SUBJECT: Personal effect of old willed in action

: Effects Quartermaster, Encost, APC 871, U.S. ARDAY TO

: Commanding General, 82nd Airborns Division, THRU

U. S. ARIY.

1. NAME: FRANK A BUSA

2. GRADE OR BANK: T/5

3. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER: 16068694

- 4. ORGANIZATION: Company "A" 505th Parachute Infantry
- 5. STATUS: killed in action
- 6. DATE GASUATEY: 8th of June 1944
- 7. DATE AND DISPOSITION OF EFFECTS: Delivered to QM 82d A/B Div for shipment to Beneficiary, Thru EFFECTS QM

ETOUSA, 22d July 1944 8. BANK IN UNITED KINGDOM IN WHICH DECEASED HAS AN ACCOUNT: NONE

9. NAMES OF DEBTORS AND CREDITORS: NONE

10. NAME AND ADDREES OF MEXT OF KIN: LORAINE BUSA, WIFE 3320 West 55th St. Chicago, Ill.

For the Commanding Officer:

Incls: Incl #1 - WD AGO Form 54 1st Lt 505 Prcht Inf

Personnel Officer

BUSA, Frank. T/5. 16068694. MISSING IN ACTION. 1 S. C'Board Box. 31809. Roxed in Case No. 752 Rec'd August 1st, 1944. FORM SH REC'D. 126,770 SHIPPED TO POLICY APO 507 LIST EF 200 CHECK TO 1840

	-	3000		400	100
Tally	In	No:	_7	6	2

TALLY IN INVENTORY RECORD

LHTE///9/1	/U CADE NO:	PARCEL: PER STATUS KI
ITEMS	DE2CHTL.10M	KEMAKAS
	, A.	
A		

Effecto Quartermaster, Honoso Sity, Missinis Chicago. 14.011. Sept. 1, 1944 @ Dear Sirs: In regards about send. ing home, The personal effects of a Soldier killed overseas. are all of his personal effects sent home to his Widow, or are just his clothing sent? are the fictures and souvenirs and letter's sent home too? That is. If their not destroyed or damaged? I just lately received word, from the war Department. That my Husband was killed in action in France. In June 8, 1944 - and I was wondering, pist what would be sent home to me.? Do I have to sign any paper to get my Husband's personal effects; my Husbands Rank and name interest follows." Tech. Gifth class. Frank Busa- Co, A. 505th Inf. a. P.O. #469; 40 Postmaster. New york, M.y. His serial number is - 16068644. I will appreciate any information concern. ing the personal effects. Thank you, dincerely. Mrs. Loraine Busa.

ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 601 Hardesty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri

IN REPLY REFER TO: QM 201

SUBJECT: Request for Report of Status

TO: The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D. C.

l. It is requested that the Army Effects Bureau be informed whether is carried on your records as deceased or missing in action.

2. It also is requested that this Bureau be furnished the name, address, and relationship of his beneficiary, alternate beneficiary, nearest relative, and the bailee designated to receive his lost or mislaid property.

For the Commanding Officer:





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO.

126770 P

JRM:AP:mm September 27, 1944

Mrs. Loraine Busa 2242 Clybourne Avenue Chicago 14, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Busa:

This refers to your recent letter inquiring about the personal effects of your husband, Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa.

I regret to advise that we have not received any information regarding your husband's belongings.

All War Department agencies are under instruction to forward the personal effects of military personnel to the Army Effects Bureau for disposition, and it is reasonable to assume that his property ultimately will be received here; however, because of transportation difficulties, considerable time may elapse before the shipment arrives here.

Upon receipt of any property, please be assured, you will be promptly notified.

Yours very truly,

I. M. BRAINERD
Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Bureau





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO: _____ 126770

JRM:JS:lal January 25, 1945

Mrs. Loraine Busa 2242 Clybourne Avenue Chicago, 14, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Busa: v

Since our letter to you of September 27, the Army
Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal effects
of your husband, Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one package, and should reach you in the near future.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the empiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Yours very truly,

A. L. SMITH
Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Bureau

GHG: JFH:dn June 30, 1945

126770

Mrs. Loraine Busa 2242 Clybourne Avenue Chicago 14, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Busa:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional property of your husband, Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa.

These effects, contained in one carton, are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not made within thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal property is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Extending every sympathy, I am

Sincerely yours,

P. L. KOOB lst Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit

S.

or some

13 March 1946

Mrs. Loraine Buse 3320 W. 55th Street Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Buss:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished the burial location of your husband, the late Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa, A.S.N. 16 068 694.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U. S. Military Cometery, Blosville, France, plot E, row 2, grave 24.

This cemetery is located approximately twenty miles northwest of St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel:

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LANKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

典章

) LIE

5/5 Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24, United States Military Cometery Blosville, France

9 September 1947

Mrs. Loraine Busa 3320 West 55th Street Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Busa:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Incls.

rj

WALL & REG

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS





POSTMASTER: IF ADDRESSEE HAS REMOVED AND NEW ADDRESS IS KNOWN, NOTIFY SENDER ON FORM 3547, FOSTAGE FOR WHICH IS GUARANTEED.

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C

IN REPLY REFER TO BURIAL OF T/5 Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24, United States Military Cemetery Blosville, France

9 September 1947

Mrs. Loraine Busa 3320 West 55th Street Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Busa:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Incls.

THOMAS B. LARKIN

Major General

The Quartermaster General

HEADQUARTERS CHICAGO OUARTERMASTER DEPOT OFFICE OF THE COMMANDING OFFICER 1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO 9. ILLINOIS

17 September 1947

y how

IN REPLY REFER TO: QMDIG 293

SUBJECT: Clarification of Records - Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694.

TO: The Quartermaster General Washington 25, D. C.

Attention: Memorial Division

- l. The family of Frank A. Busa, 16068694, 505 Parachute Inf., 82nd Division, deceased, have made contact with this office in regard to the return of their sen's remains to Stevens Point, Wisconsin, for final interment.
- 2. It appears that the son had married without notifying the family, and upon hearing the rumor, they proceeded to trace and procure the inclosed Certificate of Marriage. Through their efforts they now have the information that the former daughter-in-law was remarried on 18 May 1947, but have to date been unable to trace her, or to affirm her present name, the investigation is still in progress.
- 3. The father Mr. John Busa, 348 West Clark Street, Stevens Point, Wisconsin, who would be next in line for determining the disposition of the remains desires that they be returned as stated in Paragraph 1 above.
- 4. It is their desire that the records in your office be changed in accordance with the above, and that they be informed as to the location of their son's interment, and that the case be kept open until they may procure proof of the remarriage.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

CARROLL J. GRINNELL Lt. Celonel, QMC Chief, AGR Division

l Incl. Cert. of Marriage

OMGNF 293 Bisa, Frank A. SN 16 068 694

9 October 1947

Mr. John Busa 3h8 West Clark Street Stevens Point, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Busa:

An inquiry has been received recently from Chief, American Graves Registration Division, Chicago Quartermaster Depot, 1819 West Pershing Road, Chicago 9, Illinois, pertaining to the remains of your son, the late Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa.

We are forwarding, under separate cover, a "Request for Disposition of Remains" form which should be completed by you and returned to this office. Inasmuch as the letter from the Quartermaster Depot states your son's widow has remarried, before official action may be taken regarding your desires for the final interment of your son, it will be necessary that you forward, together with the completed form, a certified copy of the marriage certificate, which is issued by a public official showing that the marriage is a matter of record in his office.

Flease do not hesitate to call upon us at any time if you believe we can assist you further.

Sincerely yours,

gph
cc: Chief, American Graves
Registration Division,
Chicago Quartermaster Depot,
1819 West Pershing Road,
Chicago 9, Illinois

RICHARD B. COOMBS Major, QMC Memorial Division RBC

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

MARCDEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFER TO QMGMF 293

Busa, Frank A.

Busa, Frank A. SN 16 068 694

IMPORTANT

Address reply and envelope to:
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the
official who signed the communication.

9 October 1947

Mr. John Busa 348 West Clark Street Stevens Point, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Busa:

An inquiry has been received recently from Chief, American Graves Registration Division, Chicago Quartermaster Depot, 1819 West Pershing Road, Chicago 9, Illinois, pertaining to the remains of your son, the late Technician Fifth Grade Frank A. Busa.

We are forwarding, under separate cover, a "Request for Disposition of Remains" form which should be completed by you and returned to this office. Inasmuch as the letter from the Quartermaster Depot states your son's widow has remarried, before official action may be taken regarding your desires for the final interment of your son, it will be necessary that you forward, together with the completed form, a certified copy of the marriage certificate, which is issued by a public official showing that the marriage is a matter of record in his office.

Please do not hesitate to call upon us at any time if you believe we can assist you further.

Sincerely yours,

RICHARD B. CO

Memorial Division

Hease

morial Division

LO.I. SENT MAR 1 2 1948

John Du 348 W.

Clark &

Great, Wa

293

T/5 Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694
Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24,
United States Military Cemetery
Blosville, France

10 October 1947

- # .

Mr. John Busa, Sr. 348 West Clark Street Stevens Point, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Busa:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the decessed by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part III of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

Incle

The

-16 m. + 277el-46

delgie

5-43

Tec. 5 Frank A. Busa, 16 068 694 Plot E, Row 2, Grave 24, United States Military Cemetery Blosville, France

12 March 1948

Mr. John Busa 348 West Clark Street Stevens Point, Wisconsin

Dear Mr. Busa:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster Ceneral of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries." explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" Sand mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unaccessary delays.

Sincerely.

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General